OCC Raider Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
October 01, 2016 Final Team Results
Men
Mens 5 Mile
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name YEAR Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Oakland Community College Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 32:49.6
1 178 Shane Skelcy FR 1 1 29:13.0 29:13.0 0:00.0
2 185 Raven Shaw FR 2 3 31:13.0 1:00:26.0 2:00.0
3 179 Ahmad Parker FR 3 6 33:46.0 1:34:12.0 4:33.0
4 181 Kyle Hellner SO 4 10 34:43.0 2:08:55.0 5:30.0
5 180 Kevin Johnson SO 5 15 35:13.0 2:44:08.0 6:00.0
6 183 Tim Murphy FR (6) (22) 38:03.0 3:22:11.0 8:50.0
7 182 Brian Stohlman SO @) (28) 41:19.0 4:03:30.0 12:06.0
8 184 Chris Pearson FR More Than 7 42:28.0 4:45:58.0 13:15.0
Team - Schoolcraft Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 177 Eric Wilkewitz FR Less Than 5 29:58.0 29:58.0 0:00.0
2 175 Todd Kazlauskas FR Less Than 5 32:41.0 1:02:39.0 2:43.0
3 176 Ibrahim Mourad Less Than 5 37:27.0 1:40:06.0 7:29.0
Team - Mid Michigan Community College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 174 Andrew Travis FR Less Than 5 34:00.0 34:00.0 0:00.0
2 169 Joel Bucao FR Less Than 5 37:59.0 1:11:59.0 3:59.0
3 173 Nicolas Snider SO Less Than 5 45:44.0 1:57:43.0 11:44.0
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